

Sanjeev Kumar

Agency - Sri Sanjeev Kumar

Ag no - 45 (SBD) / 2020-21

Laxmipur Thana, Basmatha Mte ad to Sanguar
Laxmipur Thana Basmatha Main Rd to Sanchaur
Basmatha

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMST

45 (SBD) / 2020-21

R.W.D. Jammu

DIVISION

Laxmipur

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-2732

3rd on a/c Bill

Name of work: Construction of rd. for
Laxmipal-Thana - Basmatla up
road to Sanchowara under
M.C.R.S., Block: Laxmipal,

Agency: Shri Sanjeev Kumar

Agreement no. 45(SBB)/2020-21

Dt. of start : 17-8-20

Dt. of completion: 16-8-21

Dt. of measurement: 31.7.21

(1) Branching along Berach

work & reference peller.

$$8 \times 30 = 240$$

$$9 \times 30 = 270$$

$$1 \times 20 = 20$$

$$530 \text{ M}$$

$$= 0.530 \text{ KM}$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/36) Providing slaying Acc H.P of 1000 m ² do all complete.					
		3x3x2.50			= 22.50
(30/37) painting on parapets do all complete					
		3x2x6.15x0.40			= 14.76
		3x4x6.15x0.60			= 44.28
		3x4x0.40x0.60			= 2.88
					61.92
(31/4) Construction of wall Shoulder walls approved material					
do all complete					
DT: Side wall	2x1230	1.295	0.075		= 238.93
Side Gird	2x1230	1.49	0.20		= 733.08
CC: Side wall	2x500	1.295	0.075		= 97.13
Side Gird	2x500	1.49	0.10		= 149.00
Side PCC	2x500	1.295	0.16		= 206.40
					1424.54
					Limit 1286.83
(31.7.21) SE					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(2nd Bill)

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Boundary & Long Bench Mark					
1.20	Qty. under TMB Page (8)				
0.53	Qty. under TMB Page (11)				
1.730 KM	Rs 136.78 / KM				Rs 57327 =
(2) Clearing & grubbing sd. land.					
0.42	Qty. under TMB Page (8)				
0.19	Qty. under TMB Page (12)				
0.61	Rs 51133.76 / Ha = Rs				31192 =
(3) Excavation of sd. way.					
111.0	Qty. under TMB Page (8)				
55.65	Qty. under TMB Page (12)				
166.65 m ³	Rs 126.24 / m ³ = Rs				21038 =
(4) Construction of embankment.					
66.60	Qty. under TMB Page (8)				
33.39	Qty. under TMB Page (12)				
99.99 m ³	Rs 29.57 / m ³ = Rs				2957 =
(5) Excavation of sd. work.					
66.60	Qty. under TMB Page (8)				
100.05	Qty. under TMB Page (12)				
166.65 m ³	Rs 74.16 / m ³ = Rs				12359 =
(6) Construction of embankment.					
30.54	Qty. under TMB Page (8)				
9.36	Qty. under TMB Page (12)				
39.90 m ³	Rs 175.22 / m ³ = Rs				6991.50
(7) Construction of embankment.					
733.0	Qty. under TMB Page (13)				
224.64	Qty. under TMB Page (13)				
957.64 m ³	Rs 135.12 / m ³ = Rs				129396 =

Continuation

Rs 2,61,260 =

(C.O.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/30) S.F.P. of boundary wall Qty. vide TMB Page (16)					
20 no. C.B. 484.52 each @ 9690 =					
(26/31) Providing erecting of rods Place along foundation beam Qty. vide TMB Page (16)					
7 no. C.B. 11684.03 each @ 81788 =					
(27/32) Providing 2 long MAF for beam Qty. vide TMB Page (16)					
5-20 C.B. 9373.04 each @ 46865 =					
(28/33) R/W in preparation of floor Qty. vide TMB Page (16)					
89.39 m ² C.B. 294.73/m ² @ 26346 =					

(29/34) Providing R.C. in 15 in floor Qty. vide TMB Page (16)					
13.79 m ² C.B. 5053.97/m ² @ 69694 =					
(30/35) Plain R.C. in 20 in Substructure Qty. vide TMB Page (16)					
107.13 m ² C.B. 6208.02/m ² @ 665065 =					
(31/36) Providing laying H.P. Qty. vide TMB Page (17)					
22.50 m C.B. 8443.31/m @ 77474 =					
(32/37) Painting on plaster Qty. vide TMB Page (17)					
61.92 m ² C.B. 97.19/m ² @ 6018 =					

[illegible]